Team, Team, Handicapped

Place
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Team name

Swan's Make-Up
Meloven's

AMP Bowling Supply

Mardi Gras Thunder
Harold's Crew
Belluzzi's Garage

DeKalb Area USBC Association

Final Prize Listing

74th Annual DeKalb Area USBC Open Championship Tou

Entry

22
29
13

2
15
20

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,530.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,530.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

1

2
3

5
6

Team name Entry
Carlson, Dwight E / Belluzzi, 35
Jerry S

Swan, Daniel D / Barrile, Joseph 22
Jordan, Anthony J / Spreadbury, 13
Peter J

Wiltberger, Scott C / Nolen, 29
Kurtis L

Howe, Craig M / Barnstable, Gary 33
Rebhorn, Valerie / Smith, Chris M 32
Total prizes awarded in this division: $640.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $640.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place

O©ooO~NOoO Ok, WN P

10
11
11

Team name

Spreadbury, Peter J
Clark, Mark K
Howe, Craig M
Underwood, Bill R
Westlake, Richard J
Sloniker, Melissa M
Doty, Dana R
Nolen, Kurtis L
Lahori, John K, Jr
Adams, lvan L
Yurs-Faivre, Missy
Sloniker, Randy S

Entry

13
13
33
20

25
10
29
33

16
24

Total prizes awarded in this division: $620.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $620.00

Final Prize Listing

1

Score

3,505
3,465
3,456
3,425
3,414
3,395

Score
1,447

1,442
1,433

1,398

1,385
1,359

Score

761
756
740
733
725
720
702
699
695
689
685
685

Prize

$500.00
$400.00
$235.00
$162.00
$127.00
$106.00

Prize
$250.00

$150.00
$80.00

$67.00

$53.00
$40.00

Prize

$175.00
$100.00
$71.00
$53.00
$41.00
$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$24.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00

2/25/2008 7:20:44PM
of

Sorted by Event, Division

From

Chana, IL
DeKalb, IL
Sycamore, IL
Dekalb, IL
Sycamore, IL
Dekalb, IL

From
Dekalb, IL

Chana, IL
Sycamore, IL

DeKalb, IL

Dekalb, IL
Sycamore, IL

From

Sycamore, IL
Sycamore, IL
Dekalb, IL
Dekalb, IL
Sycamore, IL
Sycamore, IL
Dekalb, IL
DeKalb, IL
Dekalb, IL
Sycamore, IL
DeKalb, IL
Plano, IL

Page



All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Barnstable, Gary J 33
2 Clark, Mark K 13
3 Jordan, Anthony J 13
4 Wiltberger, Scott C 29
5 Belluzzi, Jerry S 20
6 Swan, Daniel D 22
7 Ratfield, Ryan 33
8 Rebhorn, Valerie 32
9 Reines, Robert R 20

Total prizes awarded in this division: $480.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $480.00

All Events, Scratch

Tony Jordan 2151

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,270.00

Final Prize Listing

1

Score

2,194
2,181
2,151
2,118
2,109
2,084
2,065
2,064
2,063

2/25/2008 7:20:44PM

Prize

$125.00
$100.00

of

$74.00
$53.00
$41.00
$32.00
$24.00
$17.00
$14.00

From

Dekalb, IL
Sycamore, IL
Sycamore, IL
DeKalb, IL
Dekalb, IL
Chana, IL
Dekalb, IL
Sycamore, IL
Dekalb, IL
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