#### DeKalb Area USBC Association

# **Final Prize Listing**

74th Annual DeKalb Area USBC Open Championship Tou Sorted by Event, Division

### Team, Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Swan's Make-Up	22	3,505	\$500.00	Chana, IL
2	Meloven's	29	3,465	\$400.00	DeKalb, IL
3	AMP Bowling Supply	13	3,456	\$235.00	Sycamore, IL
4	Mardi Gras Thunder	2	3,425	\$162.00	Dekalb, IL
5	Harold's Crew	15	3,414	\$127.00	Sycamore, IL
6	Belluzzi's Garage	20	3,395	\$106.00	Dekalb, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,530.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,530.00

### **Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped**

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Carlson, Dwight E / Belluzzi, Jerry S	35	1,447	\$250.00	Dekalb, IL
2	Swan, Daniel D / Barrile, Joseph	22	1,442	\$150.00	Chana, IL
3	Jordan, Anthony J / Spreadbury,	13	1,433	\$80.00	Sycamore, IL
	Peter J				
4	Wiltberger, Scott C / Nolen,	29	1,398	\$67.00	DeKalb, IL
	Kurtis L				
5	Howe, Craig M / Barnstable, Gary	33	1,385	\$53.00	Dekalb, IL
6	Rebhorn, Valerie / Smith, Chris M	32	1,359	\$40.00	Sycamore, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$640.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$640.00

# Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Spreadbury, Peter J	13	761	\$175.00	Sycamore, IL
2	Clark, Mark K	13	756	\$100.00	Sycamore, IL
3	Howe, Craig M	33	740	\$71.00	Dekalb, IL
4	Underwood, Bill R	20	733	\$53.00	Dekalb, IL
5	Westlake, Richard J	7	725	\$41.00	Sycamore, IL
6	Sloniker, Melissa M	25	720	\$35.00	Sycamore, IL
7	Doty, Dana R	10	702	\$29.00	Dekalb, IL
8	Nolen, Kurtis L	29	699	\$27.00	DeKalb, IL
9	Lahori, John K, Jr	33	695	\$24.00	Dekalb, IL
10	Adams, Ivan L	6	689	\$23.00	Sycamore, IL
11	Yurs-Faivre, Missy	16	685	\$21.00	DeKalb, IL
11	Sloniker, Randy S	24	685	\$21.00	Plano, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$620.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$620.00

# All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Barnstable, Gary J	33	2,194	\$125.00	Dekalb, IL
2	Clark, Mark K	13	2,181	\$100.00	Sycamore, IL
3	Jordan, Anthony J	13	2,151	\$74.00	Sycamore, IL
4	Wiltberger, Scott C	29	2,118	\$53.00	DeKalb, IL
5	Belluzzi, Jerry S	20	2,109	\$41.00	Dekalb, IL
6	Swan, Daniel D	22	2,084	\$32.00	Chana, IL
7	Ratfield, Ryan	33	2,065	\$24.00	Dekalb, IL
8	Rebhorn, Valerie	32	2,064	\$17.00	Sycamore, IL
9	Reines, Robert R	20	2,063	\$14.00	Dekalb, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$480.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$480.00

All Events, Scratch

Tony Jordan 2151

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,270.00